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DAF + euro 6 + lift + 12t

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

€ 18.950,-
Koffer
2017

460220

XLRAEL1500L460220

4x2

Automatik
541.685 km
Diesel

Euro 6

157 kW (213 PK)
12.000 kg
5.860 kg
6.140 kg
875cm

255 cm

702 cm

243 cm

242 cm
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Zubehor

Beschreibung
XLRAEL1500L460220

CKS

08enaaal

Antiblockiersystem
Dachspoiler

Elektrische Fensterheber
Elektrisch verstellbare
AuRenspiegel
Fernbediente
Zentralverriegelung
Gerauscharm
Geschwindigkeitsregelanlage
Klimaanlage

Seitentir
Sonnenschutzklappe
spoilers
Zentralverriegelung
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